RGBSDE3917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
RGB-SDE3
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:

BK - BLACK
WH - WHITE
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: RGB-SDE3-BK
4.17”
5.75”
DIMMABLE
RGBW 50,000
HRS
DMX
512x2
RGBSDE3917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
RGB-SDE3 RGB DMX Wall Controller
COMPATIBLE DMX DECODERS
RGB-DMX-4C |  DMX DECODER W/ DIGITAL DISPLAY
POWER INPUT
MAX CURRENT LOAD
MAX OUTPUT POWER
DIMENSIONS
12V DC ~ 24V DC
MAX 8A x 4CH
384W (12V) | 1152W (24V)
LxWxH (7.04” x 1.79” x 0.73”)
RGB-DMX-4C-RJ45 |  4 CHANNEL RGB DMX DECODER
POWER INPUT
MAX CURRENT LOAD
MAX OUTPUT POWER
DIMENSIONS
12V DC ~ 24V DC
MAX 8A x 4CH
384W (12V) | 1152W (24V)
LxWxH (6.5” x 2.36” x 1.25”)
RGB-DMX-5C-XLR |  5 CHANNEL RGB DMX DECODER
POWER INPUT
MAX CURRENT LOAD
MAX OUTPUT POWER
DIMENSIONS
INPUT/OUTPUT PORTS
12V DC ~ 24V DC
MAX 8A x 5CH
5 x 96 ~ 288W
LxWxH (6.46” x 2.87” x 1.5”)
XLR 3&5 pin, RJ45, DMX
RGB-DMX-4C-WP |  4CH WATERPROOF DMX DECODER
POWER INPUT
MAX CURRENT LOAD
MAX OUTPUT POWER
DIMENSIONS
*IP67 WET LOCATION / WATERPROOF
12V DC ~ 24V DC
MAX 5A x 4CH
4 x (60 ~ 180W)
LxWxH (7.11” x 2.9” x 1.5”)